
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.

20
41
24
71
96
83
1

34
08
3

21
81
60
10
14
77
40
8

94
74
05
68
80
72
11
29
18
52

Name

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Guy JUBINVILLE
Alain BOUVRETTE
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Lucien CAMPEAU
Sylvain LACOMBE
Stephane DRAPEAU
Pierre-Luc OUELLETTE
Martin MARCOUX
Mathieu FRANCOEUR
Andre DUPONT
Paul CHAGNON
Michael LAVOIE
Jocelyn LALIBERTE
Benoit JUTEAU
David MICHAUD
Martin GOULET
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Jonathan COTE
Regis HUET
Stephane GAUVREAU
Daniel LEVEILLE
Eric MIREAULT
Stephane LEVESQUE
Howard ROMANADO
Richard DURIVAGE
Daniel BELANGER

Best Tm

18.855
18.958
18.997
19.008
19.019
19.136
19.147
19.168
19.223
19.283
19.305
19.434
19.459
19.472
19.473
19.483
19.503
19.516
19.535
19.669
19.742
19.884
20.253
20.438
20.727
20.823

-.---
-.---

Diff

-
+0.103
+0.142
+0.153
+0.164
+0.281
+0.292
+0.313
+0.368
+0.428
+0.450
+0.579
+0.604
+0.617
+0.618
+0.628
+0.648
+0.661
+0.680
+0.814
+0.887
+1.029
+1.398
+1.583
+1.872
+1.968

-
-

Best Spd

133.652
132.925
132.653
132.576
132.499
131.689
131.613
131.469
131.093
130.685
130.536
129.670
129.503
129.417
129.410
129.344
129.211
129.125
128.999
128.120
127.647
126.735
124.426
123.300
121.581
121.020

-
-

In Lap

2
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
0
0

2nd Best

18.996
19.144
19.048
19.044
19.063
19.141
19.291
19.350
19.441
19.350
19.545
19.564
19.669
19.556
19.740
19.663
19.510
19.576
19.590
19.723
19.773
20.243
20.372
21.160
21.142
20.974

-.---
-.---
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